FARMERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING SERVICES of BATTLE CREEK

all pricing of cattle & sheep by cwt
SALE OF

Outstanding Strs/Hfrs

Bulk of Choice Steers

Bulk of Choice Heifers

Outstanding Holstein Steers

Choice Holstein Steers

Commercial & Utility Cows

Canner & Cutter Cows

Thin & Shelly Cows

Slaughter Bulls

Shelly Bulls

Bull Calves 100# & UP

Bull Calves 95# & Down

Feeder Steers 500# to 800#

Feeder Steers 500# & Down
Holstein Feeder Steers 500# to 800#
Holstein Feeder Steers 500# & Down

11/29/2023

$178.00
$165.00
$165.00
$158.00
$148.00
$80.00
$50.00
DOWN
$100.00
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

$184.00
$177.00
$177.00
$162.00
$157.00
$105.00
$85.00
$50.00
$124.00
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

165 HEAD OF FATS

120 HEAD OF COWS

8 BULLS

CALVES

21 FEEDERS



